

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

COMMON ORDER

CORAM: MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 06 OCTOBER 2025

P.C.:

Due to paucity of time, matters from Sr. Nos. 634 to 690 Chamber Causelist (Anticipatory Bail Applications) are adjourned to the respective dates as given below:

Sr. Nos.	Due Dates	Sr. Nos.	Due Dates
634- 639,651,655,663, 665,668,683	07/10/2025 (H.O.B.)	661-662,664,666- 667,669-675	14/10/2025
640-643	08/10/2025 (H.O.B.)	676-682,684-690	15/10/2025
644-650,652- 654,656-660	13/10/2025		

Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier, to continue till then.

If any ad-interim or interim reliefs, operative until today, are in force and the matter, though scheduled to be listed today, has not been listed, such ad-interim or interim reliefs shall stand extended until the next date of listing.

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]